
Sedcard - Whitney
Alter: 27
Land: Deutschland

Größe:
Gewicht:
Brust:
Taille:
Hüfte:

Augenfarbe:
Haarfarbe:
Schuhgröße:

154 cm
65 kg
90 cm
86 cm
101 cm

dunkelbraun
dunkelbraun
37 (europäisch)

Anzeigenrubrik:
- Fotomodel
- Film
- Werbefotografie
- Musikvideo

http://www.models-week.de


http://www.models-week.de

